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o structure in AISI 430 0.8 mm stainless steel;

TECHNICAL CARD

Thermal input (Kw)
breadth (mm)
depth (mm)

height (mm)

10
400
900
1140

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

GAS GRIDDLE with RIBBED PLATE on MOBILE, Line 900 :

o AISI 304 stainless steel cooking edge 1.5 mm ;

o high radiating efficiency steel hob ;
o piezoelectric ignition system;

o waste collection drawer ;

o doors included ;

o 1/2 inch gas connection hose;

o methane fuel convertible for use with LPG (nozzles included);

o open fire power n°x kW: 1x10 Kw .

CE MARK
MADE EXTRA EU

CODE

TCF480-005100

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

GAS GRIDDLE with RIBBED PLATE on MOBILE, Line 900,
thermal power 10 Kw, dim.mm.400x900x1140h € 1'364'02

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days







