

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



TECHNICAL CARD

Thermal input (Kw)	10
breadth (mm)	400
depth (mm)	900
height (mm)	1140

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

GAS GRIDDLE with RIBBED PLATE on MOBILE, Line 900:

- structure in AISI 430 0.8 mm stainless steel;
- AISI 304 stainless steel cooking edge 1.5 mm;
- high radiating efficiency steel hob;
- o piezoelectric ignition system;
- waste collection drawer;
- doors included;
- 1/2 inch gas connection hose;
- methane fuel convertible for use with LPG (nozzles included);
- $\circ~$ open fire power n°x kW: 1x10 Kw .

CE MARK

MADE EXTRA EU

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
TCF480-005100	GAS GRIDDLE with RIBBED PLATE on MOBILE, Line 900, thermal power 10 Kw, dim.mm.400x900x1140h	€ 1.364,02 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed
		Delivery from 4 to 9 days



